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Board Reference   
Price Group Reference
Cabinet Speci�cation
PRICE GROUP 1 - COLOURS

Board Manufacturer Code Colours

Egger U599 Indigo Blue

Egger U100 Mussel

Egger U104 Alabaster

Egger U222 Crema

Egger U702 Cashmere

Egger U708 Light Grey

Egger U727  Stone Grey 

Egger U732 Dust Grey

Egger U961 Graphite

Egger W1200 Porcelain White

Egger W980 Platinum White

PRICE GROUP 2 - WOODGRAIN
Board Manufacturer Code Woodgrain/Textured

Egger H1146 Grey Bardolino Oak

Egger F501 Brushed Aluminium

Egger H1381 Winchester Oak

Egger H3368 Natural Lancaster Oak

Egger F426 Grey Linen

�G�

� 18mm Colour
Co-Ordinated

� Quick build cam
and dowel

� Base units
- 18mm Bac
- 57mm Service

Void
- 570mm Deep
- 150mm Adjustable
Legs

- Adjustable Shelves

�  Wall Units
- 8mm Backs

- Adjustable Shelves
- 300mm Deep

� Made to Measure
Cabinets available

� 10 Year Guarantee

� 10 Day Lead Time

� 17 Egger Board
Colours Available

Speci�cation Base Units - Single
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  
eg. �GB15�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

B15 720 150

B30 720 300

B35 720 350

B40 720 400

B45 720 450

B50 720 500

B55 720 550

B600 720 600

Base Units - Double
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GB700�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

B700 720 700

B800 720 800

B900 720 900

B1000 720 1000

B1100 720 1100

B1200 720 1200

Base Sink Units - Single
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBS50�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BS50 720 500

BS60 720 600

Base Sink Units - Double
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBS70�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BS70 720 700

BS80 720 800

BS90 720 900

BS100 720 1000

BS1100 720 1100

BS1200 720 1200
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Base Drawer Pack Unit
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBSDP30�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BSDP30 720 300

BSDP40 720 400

BSDP45 720 450

BSDP50 720 500

BSDP60 720 600

BSDP80 720 800

BSDP90 720 900

BSDP100 720 1000

Drilled for all drawer combinations. Excludes Drawer boxes.  
Image for illustration purposes only.
Turn to page 13 for drawer options & pricing.

Base Drawer Line Unit
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBD30�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BD30 720 300

BD40 720 400

BD45 720 450

BD50 720 500

BD60 720 600

BD80 720 800

BD90 720 900

BD100 720 1000

Excludes Drawer boxes.  
Image for illustration purposes only.
Turn to page 13 for drawer options & pricing.

Base Under Oven
Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BUOH60 720 600

Base Corner Straight
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBC80(400)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BC80(400) 720 800

BC90(450) 720 900

BC100(500) 720 1000

BC110(550) 720 1100

BC120(600) 720 1200

Base L Corner
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBCN90X90�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BCN90X90 720 900x900

BCN100X100 720 1000x1000

Base Wine Rack
Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BWR(P)15 720 150

BWR(P)30 720 300

Belfast Sink Unit
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GBSBL60�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BSBL60 455 600

BSBH60 495 600

BSBL80 455 800

BSBH80 495 800

Curved Base
Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BCV57 720 300

Please provide Door Manufacturer and radius detail when ordering Curved 
Cabinets.



6 7

Wall Units (720mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  
eg. �GW30�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

W30 720 300

W35 720 350

W40 720 400

W45 720 450

W50 720 500

W55 720 550

W60 720 600

W70 720 700

W80 720 800

W90 720 900

W100 720 1000

W110 720 1100

W120 720 1200

Wall Units (575mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWS30�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WS30 575 300

WS35 575 350

WS40 575 400

WS45 575 450

WS50 575 500

WS55 575 550

WS60 575 600

WS70 575 700

WS80 575 800

WS90 575 900

WS100 575 1000

WS110 575 1100

WS120 575 1200

Wall L Corner
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWC6X6(N)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WC6X6(N) 720 600X600

Wall Corner Diagonal
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWC6X6(D)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WC6X6(D) 720 600X600

Curved Wall
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWCV33�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCV33 720 300

Please provide Door Manufacturer and radius detail when ordering Curved 
Cabinets

Wine Racks
Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WWR(P)15 720 150

WWR(P)30 720 300

Wall L Corner  (575mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWCS6X6(N)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCS6X6(N) 575 600x600

Wall Corner Diagonal  (575mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWCS6X6(D)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCS6X6(D) 575 600x600

Wall Units  (900mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWT30�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WT30 900 300

WT35 900 350

WT40 900 400

WT45 900 450

WT50 900 500

WT55 900 550

WT60 900 600

WT70 900 700

WT80 900 800

WT90 900 900

WT100 900 1000

WT110 900 1100

WT120 900 1200
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Dresser Units (1060mm)

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WDS30 1060 300

WDS40 1060 400

WDS50 1060 500

WDS60 1060 600

For Single Drawer add ‘1’ to code (eg. WDS301)
For Single Drawer add ‘2’ to code (eg. WDS302)

Bridging Units (290mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWBS50�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless
WBS50 290 500
WBS60 290 600

WBS80 290 800

WBS90 290 900

WBS100 290 1000

Wall L Corner (900mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWCT6X6(N)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCT6X6(N) 900 600x600

Wall Corner Diagonal (900mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWCT6X6(D)�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCT6X6(D) 900 600x600

Curved Wall (900mm)

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WCT6X6(D) 900 300x300

Please provide Door Manufacturer and radius detail when ordering Curved 
Cabinets

Bridging Units (360mm)
Add �G�  to 

all codes for 
Handleless  

eg. �GWBT50�

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WBT50 360 500

WBT60 360 600

WBT80 360 800

WBT90 360 900

WBT100 360 1000

Boiler Housing
Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

BH60(1205) 1205 600

BH60(1390) 1390 600

Dresser Units (1205mm)

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WD30 1205 300

WD40 1205 400

WD50 1205 500

WD60 1205 600

For Single Drawer add ‘1’ to code (eg. WD301)
For Single Drawer add ‘2’ to code (eg. WD302)

Dresser Units (1390mm)

Code Height Width Colours Woodgrain Handleless

WDT30 1390 300

WDT40 1390 400

WDT50 1390 500

WDT60 1390 600

For Single Drawer add ‘1’ to code (eg. WDT301)
For Single Drawer add ‘2’ to code (eg. WDT302)

Excludes Drawer boxes.  Image for illustration purposes only.
Turn to page 13 for drawer options & pricing.






